
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BGM 1BGMGOLD

NAMAZLI Hülya

HƏSƏNOVA LeylaŞirin

KƏRİMOVA Milana

ƏLİYEVA Selin

OCAQİ Aylin

BGM 2BGMSILVER

NOVRUZOVA Amina

MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya

ƏLİYEVA Səidə

RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin

QASIMLI Selin

BAYRAMLI Məleykə

GRASİYAGRASİY
ABRONZE

BABAYEVA Aysu

XƏLƏFLİ İnci

RZAYEVA Mələk

HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə

YUSUBOVA Nuray
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 19.700BGM 1
6.700 0.00

16.300

6.7

19.700

2 BGM 18.350BGM 2
6.200 -0.40

25.250

7.3

18.350

3 GRASİYA 16.450GRASİYA
5.900 0.00

35.550

5.0

16.450

4 SƏRHƏDÇİ 8.400SƏRHƏDÇİ
4.850 -1.20

43.050

1.7

8.400

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Halqa

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2014

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQGOLD

TARVERDİYEVA FatiməOCAQSILVER

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİSBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2014

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 93.850ANİSKİNA Mişel 22.750

7.800

1

0.007.0

7.950 125.050

10.6 7.150 0.00

7.300 7.050 1

9.1

22.900

0.006.750 7.200 0.00

17.350

8.6

23.150

2 OCAQ 88.850TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 21.800

7.350

4

0.006.5

7.950 222.000

8.7 6.750 0.00

6.550 6.450 2

9.5

22.550

0.006.600 7.100 0.00

26.900

8.5

22.500

3 SİS 86.200ƏLİYEVA Elissa 22.100

7.800

2

0.006.7

7.600 321.400

7.5 7.050 0.00

6.850 5.950 4

7.2

20.250

0.007.100 7.000 0.00

37.150

8.3

22.450

4 OCAQ 83.200ƏLİYEVA Nərgiz 21.900

7.750

3

0.006.4

7.750 918.500

6.7 6.450 0.00

5.350 6.600 3

7.8

21.200

0.006.800 7.000 0.00

46.600

8.0

21.600

5 OCAQ 80.650İSLAMOVA İnci 21.050

7.350

8

0.006.0

7.700 718.800

6.8 6.350 0.00

5.650 6.450 5

7.0

20.050

0.006.600 6.600 0.00

56.450

7.7

20.750

6 SİS 79.500ƏLİYEVA Banu 21.700

7.650

5

0.006.5

7.550 421.050

7.6 7.050 0.00

6.400 6.050 9

6.0

18.850

0.006.800 6.500 -0.30

95.500

6.2

17.900

7 BGM 78.750BAĞIROVA Mədinə 21.150

7.100

7

0.006.5

7.550 1018.400

6.8 6.450 -0.60

5.750 6.650 6

6.6

19.750

0.006.500 6.450 0.00

66.000

7.0

19.450

8 SİS 78.350RZAYEVA Samirə 21.250

7.200

6

0.006.6

7.450 619.800

6.9 6.500 0.00

6.400 6.150 7

6.3

19.400

-0.057.000 6.600 0.00

86.200

5.1

17.900

9 BGM 76.750HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 20.450

7.400

11

0.006.0

7.050 520.050

6.7 6.450 0.00

6.900 5.750 10

5.9

17.750

-0.306.400 6.500 0.00

76.400

5.6

18.500

10 BGM 75.150ƏLİYEVA Ayan 21.000

7.150

9

0.006.4

7.450 818.650

5.6 6.550 0.00

6.500 6.800 8

5.6

18.950

0.006.550 6.350 0.00

126.300

3.9

16.550

11 OCAQ 71.650MƏHƏRRƏMLİ Ayla 20.950

7.300

10

0.006.3

7.350 1116.700

3.9 6.500 0.00

6.300 5.700 11

5.4

17.500

0.006.400 6.250 0.00

136.150

4.1

16.500
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2014

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 RKİM 68.250RƏSUL Safiyyə 19.700

6.950

12

0.005.6

7.150 1314.300

4.1 5.550 0.00

4.650 5.300 12

5.0

16.400

-0.056.150 6.350 0.00

105.700

5.8

17.850

13 RKİM 66.950FƏXRƏDDİNOVA Aysu 19.500

7.000

13

0.005.3

7.200 1215.850

3.4 6.400 0.00

6.050 5.600 13

3.2

14.900

-0.056.150 6.400 0.00

116.300

4.0

16.700

SƏRHƏDÇİ 0EVELİN Anastasiya

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTopGürzlər

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR 2014-2016

Təsnifat 5 Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400OCAQ 2 21.8508.91 OCAQ 6.550

4.700OCAQ 1 18.4007.52 OCAQ 6.200

4.100SU İDMAN SARAYI 18.2508.23 -0.05SİS 6.000

4.750BGM 17.9007.24 BGM 5.950

4.300GRASİYA 14.6004.95 GRASİYA 5.400

5 Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Alətsiz

Qrup
BALACALAR 2014-2016

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQ 1OCAQGOLD

ƏLİYEVA NərgizOCAQ

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabellaOCAQ

ABBASZADƏ AylaOCAQ

HƏSƏNOVA FatiməOCAQ

PÜNHANLI NilayOCAQ

OCAQ 2OCAQSILVER

TARVERDİYEVA FatiməOCAQ

İSLAMOVA İnciOCAQ

ƏSƏDOVA GülərOCAQ

MƏMMƏDOVA NaiməOCAQ

BAĞIROVA KamillaOCAQ

ÖZEL MiraOCAQ

SU İDMAN SARAYISİSBRONZE

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİS

ƏLİYEVA BanuSİS

RZAYEVA SamirəSİS

KƏRİMLİ LeylaSİS

SADIXOVA AminəSİS

BAYRAMOVA MəleykəSİS
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR 2014-2016

Təsnifat Alətsiz

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.600OCAQ 1 25.70010.71 OCAQ 7.400

7.450OCAQ 2 25.70010.72 OCAQ 7.550

7.200SU İDMAN SARAYI 24.3009.73 -0.15SİS 7.550

6.000GRASİYA 21.1008.14 GRASİYA 7.000

5.600BGM 19.2007.25 BGM 6.400

Alətsiz

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 200 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR 2014-2016

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQ 2OCAQGOLD

TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə

İSLAMOVA İnci

ƏSƏDOVA Gülər

MƏMMƏDOVA Naimə

BAĞIROVA Kamilla

ÖZEL Mira

OCAQ 1OCAQSILVER

ƏLİYEVA Nərgiz

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabella

ABBASZADƏ Ayla

HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə

PÜNHANLI Nilay

SU İDMAN SARAYISİSBRONZE

ƏLİYEVA Elissa

ƏLİYEVA Banu

RZAYEVA Samirə

KƏRİMLİ Leyla

SADIXOVA Aminə

BAYRAMOVA Məleykə
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

BALACALAR 2014-2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 47.550OCAQ 2 7.450 2

10.7

25.700

0.007.550 6.550 0.00

16.400

8.9

21.850

2 OCAQ 44.100OCAQ 1 7.600 1

10.7

25.700

0.007.400 6.200 0.00

24.700

7.5

18.400

3 SİS 42.550SU İDMAN SARAYI 7.200 3

9.7

24.300

-0.157.550 6.000 -0.05

34.100

8.2

18.250

4 BGM 37.100BGM 5.600 5

7.2

19.200

0.006.400 5.950 0.00

44.750

7.2

17.900

5 GRASİYA 35.700GRASİYA 6.000 4

8.1

21.100

0.007.000 5.400 0.00

54.300

4.9

14.600

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND Alətsiz5 Top

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
5 Top
Qrup

BALACALAR 2014-2016

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

OCAQ 2OCAQGOLD

TARVERDİYEVA FatiməOCAQ

İSLAMOVA İnciOCAQ

ƏSƏDOVA GülərOCAQ

MƏMMƏDOVA NaiməOCAQ

BAĞIROVA KamillaOCAQ

ÖZEL MiraOCAQ

OCAQ 1OCAQSILVER

ƏLİYEVA NərgizOCAQ

MƏHƏRRƏMZADƏ İzabellaOCAQ

ABBASZADƏ AylaOCAQ

HƏSƏNOVA FatiməOCAQ

PÜNHANLI NilayOCAQ

SU İDMAN SARAYISİSBRONZE

ƏLİYEVA ElissaSİS

ƏLİYEVA BanuSİS

RZAYEVA SamirəSİS

KƏRİMLİ LeylaSİS

SADIXOVA AminəSİS

BAYRAMOVA MəleykəSİS
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ÖZEL MiraOCAQGOLD

KƏRİMLİ LeylaSİSSILVER

HƏSƏNOVA FatiməOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 89.500ÖZEL Mira 21.550

7.600

4

0.006.0

7.950 122.000

8.4 6.550 -0.05

7.100 7.100 2

8.2

21.900

0.006.600 7.200 0.00

17.450

9.4

24.050

2 SİS 83.350KƏRİMLİ Leyla 22.000

7.650

1

0.006.5

7.850 219.750

7.0 6.650 0.00

6.100 6.650 3

7.2

21.000

0.007.150 6.700 -0.60

26.500

8.0

20.600

3 OCAQ 81.200HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 21.650

7.550

3

0.006.4

7.700 518.450

6.8 6.550 -0.30

5.400 6.950 1

8.3

22.150

0.006.900 6.650 0.00

56.000

6.3

18.950

4 SİS 79.500SADIXOVA Aminə 21.850

7.650

2

0.006.5

7.700 418.750

6.7 6.350 0.00

5.700 6.250 4

6.1

19.200

0.006.850 6.750 0.00

36.250

6.7

19.700

5 GRASİYA 75.300MƏMMƏDOVA Məryam 20.300

6.900

6

0.006.1

7.300 717.200

4.9 6.150 0.00

6.150 6.350 5

5.9

18.650

0.006.400 6.500 0.00

46.450

6.2

19.150

6 GRASİYA 74.250MƏMMƏDOVA Ayan 20.550

7.100

5

0.006.1

7.350 618.400

5.6 6.350 0.00

6.450 6.400 6

5.1

17.900

0.006.400 6.400 0.00

65.600

5.4

17.400

7 OCAQ 72.250YOŞPA Evelin 19.400

7.150

9

0.005.3

6.950 318.950

5.9 6.500 0.00

6.550 5.900 7

5.4

17.700

0.006.400 6.100 -0.60

85.700

5.0

16.200

8 RKİM 69.400HÜSEYİNLİ Fidan 19.600

6.800

7

0.005.3

7.500 1115.450

3.0 6.200 0.00

6.250 6.250 8

4.6

17.150

0.006.300 6.400 0.00

75.900

4.9

17.200

9 RKİM 68.150HƏSƏNOVA Aylin 19.400

6.750

8

0.005.3

7.350 916.950

3.8 6.600 0.00

6.550 5.250 10

4.7

15.900

-0.306.250 6.350 0.00

96.150

3.4

15.900

10 RKİM 66.200ƏSƏDOVA Nərmin 19.350

7.150

10

0.004.8

7.400 817.100

4.7 6.250 0.00

6.150 6.000 9

4.0

16.450

0.006.450 6.200 -0.05

124.950

2.2

13.300

11 RKİM 60.300VƏLİZADƏ Xədicə 18.900

6.800

12

0.005.0

7.100 1015.500

2.8 6.250 0.00

6.450 3.900 11

1.9

11.000

-0.305.500 5.900 0.00

106.000

3.0

14.900
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2015

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 RKİM 56.150HƏSƏNBALAYEVA Mələk 19.100

7.000

11

0.005.1

7.000 1212.950

2.3 5.850 -0.60

5.400 3.150 12

2.2

9.500

-1.555.700 6.250 0.00

115.050

3.3

14.600

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTopGürzlər

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ƏLİYEVA AylinOCAQGOLD

XANSEYİDOVA GülərBGMSILVER

ÖMƏROVA BanuBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 73.550ƏLİYEVA Aylin 20.050

7.250

3

-0.105.9

7.000 216.700

4.0 6.550 0.00

6.150 6.550 1

5.1

18.350

0.006.700 6.850 0.00

16.600

5.0

18.450

2 BGM 71.550XANSEYİDOVA Gülər 20.750

7.300

2

0.006.3

7.150 116.950

5.1 6.050 0.00

5.800 4.950 3

5.7

16.850

0.006.200 6.450 0.00

45.850

4.7

17.000

3 BGM 71.150ÖMƏROVA Banu 19.950

6.750

4

0.006.1

7.100 614.850

3.7 5.850 0.00

5.300 6.350 2

5.7

18.250

0.006.200 6.500 0.00

26.600

5.0

18.100

4 SİS 70.000SOĞUKPINAR Nehir 20.750

7.500

1

0.005.9

7.350 316.350

4.4 5.950 0.00

6.000 5.850 6

2.7

14.850

0.006.300 6.600 0.00

36.250

5.2

18.050

5 SİS 66.750QAFAROVA Jasmin 19.400

7.350

5

0.004.9

7.150 416.200

3.6 6.350 0.00

6.250 5.700 7

2.6

14.600

0.006.300 6.500 0.00

55.850

4.2

16.550

6 RKİM 63.700DJAFRİ Aylin 17.300

6.700

7

0.003.5

7.100 814.300

2.4 6.050 -0.05

5.900 6.550 4

2.8

15.600

0.006.250 6.250 -0.10

66.350

4.0

16.500

7 Şağan OİK 61.900ALEKSANDROVA Anastasiya 16.350

6.550

8

0.002.9

6.900 514.950

2.9 6.250 0.00

5.800 5.800 5

2.9

15.000

0.006.300 6.400 0.00

76.100

3.1

15.600

8 SİS 59.950HACIYEVA Elif 18.550

6.650

6

0.005.1

6.800 714.800

3.2 6.100 0.00

5.500 5.050 8

1.8

13.100

0.006.250 5.950 -0.30

84.550

3.3

13.500

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 10:43:30  2Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BALACALAR 2016

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTopGürzlər

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 10:43:30  2Page 2 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 GRASİYA 85.600QARAŞLI Leyla 23.650

6.500

1

-0.0510.4

6.800 120.450

7.3 6.600 0.00

6.550 6.950 1

10.1

24.050

0.007.000 6.250 0.00

25.900

5.3

17.450

2 OCAQ 79.150ƏZİZOVA Aidə 17.950

6.400

3

0.005.3

6.250 219.850

7.3 6.300 0.00

6.250 6.450 2

8.7

21.750

0.006.600 6.550 0.00

16.250

6.8

19.600

3 RKİM 66.150KƏRİMOVA Nihan 18.350

6.400

2

0.005.9

6.050 317.100

4.8 6.400 0.00

5.900 5.350 3

4.4

15.950

0.006.200 6.000 -0.60

35.750

3.6

14.750

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C73A 1.0 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 15:56:58  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Qrup

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 GRASİYA 37.150GRASİYA 5.350 1

6.0

17.800

0.006.450 6.150 0.00

14.900

8.3

19.350

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Cüt Gürz5 Halqa

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 16:37:53  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2011

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 GRASİYA 75.300MÜRSƏLİYEVA Mədinə 19.050

6.250

1

-0.307.1

6.000 117.100

5.4 6.250 0.00

5.450 6.550 1

7.7

20.800

0.006.550 6.550 0.00

16.300

5.5

18.350

2 RKİM 66.400ƏHMƏDOVA Emina 18.650

6.450

2

-0.305.8

6.700 216.100

4.3 5.950 0.00

5.850 5.500 2

5.4

16.600

-0.606.300 6.050 0.00

25.500

3.5

15.050

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQGOLD

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQSILVER

QANZENKO YuliyaGRASİY
ABRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Tue, 10 Dec 2024 15:45:34 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 88.950NEMAKİNA Leyla 24.250

7.050

1

0.0010.2

7.000 521.350

8.1 7.050 0.00

6.200 7.250 3

7.7

22.100

0.007.150 7.000 -0.10

16.650

7.7

21.250

2 OCAQ 88.500POGORİLA Oryna 22.650

6.600

3

-0.3010.0

6.350 421.450

8.1 6.600 0.00

6.750 7.500 1

9.6

24.300

0.007.200 6.950 0.00

26.550

6.6

20.100

3 GRASİYA 87.150QANZENKO Yuliya 24.100

7.300

2

0.009.7

7.100 321.600

8.9 6.750 -0.05

6.000 7.350 2

8.1

22.450

0.007.000 6.650 0.00

56.350

6.0

19.000

4 BGM 81.250RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 18.700

6.350

8

0.006.1

6.250 221.900

8.8 6.600 0.00

6.500 6.700 5

7.6

20.900

0.006.600 6.350 0.00

36.300

7.1

19.750

5 OCAQ 80.850EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 19.650

6.450

6

-0.307.6

5.900 621.300

8.0 6.650 0.00

6.650 5.850 7

7.8

20.300

0.006.650 6.750 0.00

46.150

6.7

19.600

6 OCAQ 79.350YALIN Beril 20.400

6.750

5

0.007.2

6.450 121.900

8.2 6.900 0.00

6.800 6.200 10

6.9

19.950

0.006.850 6.350 -0.05

95.500

5.3

17.100

7 BGM 78.350HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 20.950

6.700

4

0.007.5

6.750 1018.850

6.1 6.500 0.00

6.250 6.400 9

6.9

19.950

0.006.650 6.500 0.00

66.000

6.1

18.600

8 BGM 76.950MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 19.300

6.400

7

0.006.6

6.300 720.150

7.5 6.400 0.00

6.250 6.650 6

7.4

20.700

0.006.650 6.050 -0.05

105.400

5.4

16.800

9 SİS 76.450RZAYEVA Ahu 17.700

6.800

9

0.004.9

6.000 919.000

6.6 6.650 0.00

5.750 6.850 4

7.8

21.700

0.007.050 6.450 0.00

86.200

5.4

18.050

10 BGM 72.550ƏLİYEVA Səidə 17.400

6.400

10

0.004.7

6.300 819.550

7.4 6.300 -0.30

6.150 6.450 11

6.7

19.850

0.006.700 6.350 0.00

116.100

3.3

15.750

11 RKİM 67.400KƏRİMOVA Melissa 17.000

6.400

11

0.004.6

6.000 1415.850

3.5 6.300 0.00

6.050 6.900 8

6.7

19.950

0.006.350 5.950 0.00

135.150

3.5

14.600
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 RKİM 65.050QULUZADƏ Banu 14.500

5.850

15

0.003.7

4.950 1514.950

3.0 6.400 0.00

5.550 5.950 13

5.2

17.400

0.006.250 6.450 -0.05

76.200

5.6

18.200

13 GRASİYA 64.750RZAYEVA Mələk 16.250

6.300

12

0.004.0

5.950 1217.600

5.5 6.250 0.00

5.850 6.150 12

5.2

17.450

-0.056.150 6.050 0.00

154.800

2.6

13.450

14 RKİM 60.900BABAZADƏ Leyla 13.850

5.900

16

-0.653.6

5.000 1117.600

4.9 6.500 0.00

6.200 4.950 15

4.3

14.800

0.005.550 6.250 -0.30

125.500

3.2

14.650

15 SƏRHƏDÇİ 59.950ƏLİYEVA Emiliya 14.700

6.150

14

0.003.0

5.550 1316.200

4.1 6.200 0.00

5.900 6.050 14

3.2

15.550

0.006.300 5.500 -0.05

145.150

2.9

13.500

16 SƏRHƏDÇİ 54.200QULİYEVA Mədinə 15.050

5.900

13

0.003.1

6.050 1713.200

1.5 5.950 0.00

5.750 5.200 16

2.2

13.200

0.005.800 5.700 0.00

165.050

2.0

12.750

17 SƏRHƏDÇİ 51.750ROMANOVA Milana 13.300

5.700

17

0.002.0

5.600 1614.000

2.2 5.650 0.00

6.150 5.650 18

1.5

12.550

0.005.400 5.350 0.00

175.450

1.1

11.900

18 SƏRHƏDÇİ 48.500ƏLİOSMANOVA Xədicə 11.450

5.450

18

0.001.2

4.800 1812.750

2.3 5.450 -0.05

5.050 5.450 17

1.3

12.600

0.005.850 5.400 0.00

184.800

1.5

11.700

BGM 0ƏZİZOVA Fərəh
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Halqa
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQGOLD

QANZENKO YuliyaGRASİY
ASILVER

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 12:26:50 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Apparatus Final Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150NEMAKİNA Leyla 24.85010.61 OCAQ 7.100

6.500QANZENKO Yuliya 23.70010.42 GRASİYA 6.800

6.450POGORİLA Oryna 23.30010.13 OCAQ 6.750

6.550MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 21.8508.84 BGM 6.500

6.200HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 21.3008.55 BGM 6.600

6.200YALIN Beril 20.7007.96 OCAQ 6.600

6.450RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.5007.77 BGM 6.350

6.300EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 19.8507.08 OCAQ 6.550

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 12:26:36  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Lent

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQGOLD

RZAYEVA AhuSİSSILVER

RƏŞİDOVA NəzrinBGMBRONZE

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 13:35:04 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Apparatus Final Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.600NEMAKİNA Leyla 21.8008.51 OCAQ 6.700

6.450RZAYEVA Ahu 21.6508.62 SİS 6.600

6.300RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.3007.63 BGM 6.400

6.350EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 19.3006.44 OCAQ 6.550

5.950QANZENKO Yuliya 18.8506.35 GRASİYA 6.600

6.300POGORİLA Oryna 18.7005.76 OCAQ 6.700

5.900HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 18.3506.07 BGM 6.450

6.000QULUZADƏ Banu 17.9005.68 -0.05RKİM 6.350

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1RIBBON-----------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 13:34:48  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Top

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQGOLD

QANZENKO YuliyaGRASİY
ASILVER

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 12:48:22 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Apparatus Final Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400POGORİLA Oryna 22.9509.61 OCAQ 6.950

5.600QANZENKO Yuliya 22.75010.62 -0.05GRASİYA 6.600

6.500NEMAKİNA Leyla 22.4008.93 OCAQ 7.000

6.450MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 21.8009.14 BGM 6.250

6.650EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 21.1007.75 OCAQ 6.750

6.600RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.4507.66 BGM 6.250

5.700YALIN Beril 19.4507.37 OCAQ 6.450

5.900ƏLİYEVA Səidə 19.3507.28 BGM 6.250

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 12:48:03  1Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Gürzlər

Fərdi
YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

QANZENKO YuliyaGRASİY
AGOLD

POGORİLA OrynaOCAQSILVER

NEMAKİNA LeylaOCAQBRONZE

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 13:12:18 Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 29-CU BAKI ÇEMPİONATI VƏ BİRİNCİLİYİ
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR 2012-2013

Apparatus Final Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300QANZENKO Yuliya 24.1509.81 GRASİYA 7.050

6.850POGORİLA Oryna 23.1009.32 OCAQ 6.950

7.350NEMAKİNA Leyla 22.2007.93 OCAQ 6.950

6.850RZAYEVA Ahu 21.7007.94 SİS 6.950

6.750EYNULLAYEVA Xədicə 21.2007.95 OCAQ 6.550

6.150MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 20.6508.26 BGM 6.300

6.500RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 20.5008.07 BGM 6.000

6.150KƏRİMOVA Melissa 17.8505.58 RKİM 6.200

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1CLUBS------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Wed, 11 Dec 2024 13:12:02  1Page 1 /


